VA4537 AIRFLOW SUPER HIGH SP  240/220V RANGE

M.TONKS 18/06/02 D&:2B  PL154-11

VA4537 AIRFLOW SUPER HIGH SP 240/220V RANGE

ITEM PART Ne. QTY. FESGRIPTION

1 SEE TABLE 1 HANGLE ASSY,

b MBX3QBH 4 M8 x 30 HEX HEAD SCREW

3 C1428 1 BASE CASTING

4 A1878/PLTD 1 WHEEL AXLE PLATED 380mm

5 MEXBSC 1 M& x 8 SOCKET GRUB SCREW

[} SH3005/A 2 12mm STARLOCK CAP

7 SB6101/NT 2 200mm WHEEL — REINFORCED BLACK

& A1766 1 MOTOR PILLAR STUD

] SBI3EEB 2 WAVEY WASHER — PLW4

10 M12W 2 12mm PLAIN WASHER

1 AYS1017 1 AIRFLOW SKIRT ASSEMBLY

12 MEX12TT 5 Mé x 12 TAPTITE SCREW

13 A1864 1 BELT TENSIONING SCREW — Méx30

14 A1330 1 SPRING

15 A18B5 1 SPRING RETAINER

16 MEWSP 4 M8 SFRING WASHER

17 MBN 4 M3 NUT

18 SEE TABLE 1 MOTOR ASSY.

19 SBI5S560 1 1/4" x 5/8" SELOCK PIN

20 A1674 1 CENTRE FEED PULLEY BQLT

Py AYP1016 1 é157mm DOUTPUT PULLEY ASSEMBLY

2z M20WSH 1 M20 SHAKEFRODF WASHER

23 M2ONH 1 M20 HALF NUT

24 A1378 7 WASHER (30x9x2.5mm)

25 A1843 3 MQTOR STUD

26 A2132 3 MQTOR STUD SPRING

27 MBW 3 M8 PLAIN WASHER

a8 MENSE 3 M3 BINX STIFF NUT

29 SBI3BZ3 1 220J16 POLYVEE DRIVE BELT

30 B1054/GH 1 BRUSH CDVER PRESSING — 450mm

31 AYM1405 1 VAG MOTGR ASSY. 220/24CV

32 SBI5668 140mm HUSE F/E 932

33 01437 1 90" HOSE END

34 SB&138/A 200mm STRETGCH HQSE

35 SBISEEB 2 HOSE SLEEVE 32mm BLACK

36 SBI5311 1 RUN CAPACITOR 30 MFD

37 SBI5Z2Z8 1 START CAPACITOR 125 MFD

38 5B 3658 1 2CR4-25R START RELAY

30 SH5833 1 M16 GABLE GLAND

40 SBIS500 1 CIRGUIT BREAKER 12 AMP

41 C1715 1 RACKER SWITCH

42 C1418/A 1 MAIN BCDY COVER

43 €1837 1 MQTOR TOP COVER

44 C1770 1 SWITCH MOUNTING PLATE

45 GC1536 1 VAC MQTOR/CAPACITOR MOUNTING BAR

4& C1620 1 CAPACITOR MOUNTING BRACKET

47 C1421 1 BASE CASTING REAR CQVER

48 MEX20TT 2 Mé x 20 TAPTITE HEX HEAD SCREW

49 M3X1ESP 2 M3 x 16 PQZPAN HEAD SCREW

50 MEX125F 3 Mé& x 12 POZIPAN HEAD SCREW

B SBI63AB 3 EXPANSION RIVET @5

S2 MBX12BH 1 M8 X 12 HEX HEAD SCREW

53 M4X125PB 1 M4 x 12 SCREW PQOZIFAN BRASS

54 M4WB 1 M4 WASHER BRASS

55 M4NB 1 M4 NUT BRASS

58 M3WsP 2 M3 SPRING WASHER

57 SBI6175 1 SPRING CUP

58 M&X12BPPTT 2 M&X12 POZIPAN HEAD TAFTITE SCREW BLACK

o9 SBI&3B1 2 AIR VENT GRILLE PLATE LARGE BLACK

B0 SBI63B32 2 AIR VENT GRILLE PLATE SMALL

81 C1553 2 MELANEX STRIP

62 SBI5477 1 VKTOR WORLD MOTCR TOP LABEL

83 C1621 1 FOAM STRIP SEAL

B84 Mawe 3 M& WASHER HLACK

ASSY Na.

A AYH202B 1 HOSE ASSY FOR BRUSH SKIRT
(INCLUDES ITEMS:33.34&35)

=] C1860/A 1 MOTOR BODY COVER ASSY

(INCLUDES ITEMS:42,43.51,59.60&63)

MDTOR ASSY

HANDLE ASSY

DESCRIPTION

MQDEL

AYM2182
AYM2182
AYM2182

AYH1B80C
AYH1 600
AYH1 60C

220V/50HZ/1150W

240V/50HZ/1150W
VA4537FULTDN 220V/50HZ/1150W

VA453721A

VA4537




